
FY16 YTD to

FY16 YTD Total FY15 YTD Total FY15 YTD Var

AHMADI, SHAHRYAR 15,602.61 10,559.72 5,042.89

BARNES, CHARLES L. 15,094.12 5,995.46 9,098.66

BLASIER, ROBERT D. 12,319.27 12,007.15 312.12

BUMPASS, DAVID 8,038.71 0.00 8,038.71

EDWARDS, PAUL 13,268.99 1,898.28 11,370.71

GARRISON, ROBERT L. 11,300.45 10,951.97 348.48

MARTIN, ROBERT 6,430.74 644.31 5,786.43

MCCARTHY, RICHARD E. 10,297.31 10,958.81 (661.50)

MEARS, SIMON 6,824.66 0.00 6,824.66

MONTGOMERY, COREY O. 7,921.39 8,092.98 (171.59)

NICHOLAS, RICHARD W. 4,886.37 4,950.40 (64.03)

RABENHORST, BRIEN M. 7,989.32 7,430.83 558.49

RENARD, REGIS L. 11,979.46 10,104.33 1,875.13

SACHLEBEN, BRANT C. 8,678.66 5,702.46 2,976.20

STEPHENSON, JOHN M. 9,535.39 8,625.38 910.01

THOMAS, RUTH L. 6,809.16 7,290.85 (481.69)

VANDERSCHILDEN, JOHN L. 3,515.85 3,473.98 41.87

WYRICK, THERESA O. 10,335.50 9,843.71 491.79

Adjusted

July August September October November December January February March April May June YTD YTD RVW RVWs

RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual RVW Actual Target > Target

AHMADI, SHAHRYAR 1,124.09 1,473.57 896.36 1,774.40 1,317.75 1,377.10 879.73 1,596.96 1,117.00 1,355.33 1,356.63 1,333.69 8,790.61

75th%ile x    83.76% 

for VA 15,602.61 8,790.61 6,812.00

BARNES, CHARLES L. 1,615.26 1,384.03 787.19 1,427.00 1,091.39 1,534.59 867.16 1,454.88 770.07 1,315.21 1,103.14 1,744.20 7,480.50

75th%ile x 50% for 

Chair/SL Dir 15,094.12 7,480.50 7,613.62

BLASIER, ROBERT D. 1,050.79 1,073.43 1,202.41 984.90 920.55 428.13 1,283.24 944.39 1,188.96 686.00 878.08 1,678.39 9,415.45

75th%ile x 95% 

Weighted Avg for 

Res Program Dir 12,319.27 9,415.45 2,903.82

BUMPASS, DAVID 0.00 132.12 214.85 581.62 977.69 962.38 781.37 750.21 1,124.59 610.58 1,136.05 767.25 8,849.00

25th%ile (*reduce 

Adjusted by 1 

month for August 

start) 8,038.71 8,111.58 (72.87)

EDWARDS, PAUL 859.43 1,684.37 597.40 1,140.63 1,153.59 1,149.37 1,062.54 1,142.19 1,013.55 1,392.89 1,177.46 895.57 11,239.00 50th%ile 13,268.99 11,239.00 2,029.99

GARRISON, ROBERT L. 1,279.49 1,169.90 1,176.97 1,195.58 731.18 870.23 887.34 501.96 829.53 864.03 926.21 868.03 8,400.00 50th%ile 11,300.45 8,400.00 2,900.45

MARTIN, ROBERT 357.64 352.07 446.24 313.41 457.88 697.12 543.47 483.72 731.30 665.86 695.84 686.19 6,273.00 25th%ile 6,430.74 6,273.00 157.74

MCCARTHY, RICHARD E. 1,267.39 969.30 986.61 974.75 629.03 775.15 1,031.44 469.25 1,192.72 512.83 815.50 673.34 8,849.00 25th%ile 10,297.31 8,849.00 1,448.31

MEARS, SIMON 160.32 376.80 460.07 672.97 523.06 1,153.47 382.92 683.17 847.88 164.47 651.80 747.73 11,239.00 50th%ile 6,824.66 11,239.00 (4,414.34)

MONTGOMERY, COREY O. 639.04 786.36 520.17 769.36 562.17 605.55 765.46 480.19 764.04 473.47 641.08 914.50 7,994.00 50th%ile 7,921.39 7,994.00 (72.61)

NICHOLAS, RICHARD W. 478.37 412.14 422.61 370.33 383.66 323.60 387.35 489.50 452.86 316.72 431.50 417.73 3,626.42

25th%ile x 60% for 

VA/Tumor Dir 4,886.37 3,626.42 1,259.95

RABENHORST, BRIEN M. 585.03 687.98 781.15 861.07 408.76 462.41 654.15 800.57 555.52 747.89 555.42 889.37 5,370.00 25th%ile 7,989.32 5,370.00 2,619.32

RENARD, REGIS L. 868.00 1,078.96 1,814.80 988.44 665.13 1,727.43 393.65 667.66 649.47 589.11 1,015.32 1,521.49 8,400.00 50th%ile 11,979.46 8,400.00 3,579.46

SACHLEBEN, BRANT C. 725.16 613.78 881.87 891.12 792.01 493.98 675.99 611.22 560.98 849.68 859.23 723.64 5,370.00 25th%ile 8,678.66 5,370.00 3,308.66

STEPHENSON, JOHN M. 813.34 790.61 591.52 901.68 821.62 958.48 565.19 518.74 956.13 720.67 747.07 1,150.34 8,362.00 50th%ile 9,535.39 8,362.00 1,173.39

THOMAS, RUTH L. 626.64 585.58 519.42 584.95 496.07 655.15 535.35 487.53 626.22 605.82 640.15 446.28 5,939.44

50th%ile x         71% 

for VA 6,809.16 5,939.44 869.72

VANDERSCHILDEN, JOHN L. 364.70 276.19 260.27 259.52 242.20 302.14 253.36 300.97 261.07 369.41 282.13 343.89 3,473.98 Less than 25th%ile 3,515.85 3,473.98 41.87

WYRICK, THERESA O. 1,007.53 1,061.86 942.81 779.00 710.71 781.30 722.91 823.98 781.14 933.01 964.94 826.31 7,107.70

50th%ile x 85% 

Weighted Avg for 

VC & ACH Section 10,335.50 7,107.70 3,227.80

FY16 Yearly RVW Target


